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INTERNSHIP CONTACTS

Compiled 1/2/08

**Please use this list to comply with Internship initiative**
Rhode Island Internship Contacts

Brown University


Karen Clancy


Career Development Center


401-863-3326


Karen_clancy@brown.edu

Bryant University


Barbara Gregory


401-232-6090


bgregory@bryant.edu

Community College of Rhode Island


Anne Marge

Coop Education & 

Career Placement Office


401-333-7254


amarge@ccri.edu

Johnson & Wales University


Mike Mroz

Hospitality Co-op 


401-598-1892


mmroz@jwu.edu

New England Institute of Technology


Patricia Blakemore


Director of Career Services


401-467-7744 x3321


pblakemore@neit.edu
Providence College


Kathleen Clarkin

Director, Career Planning & Internship Services


401-865-1530


kclarkin@providence.edu

Rhode Island College


Linda Kent Davis


Career Development Center


401-456-8031


401-456-8093 (Fax)


careerdevelopment@ric.edu

Rhode Island School of Design


Lisa Blacher


Career Services Office



401-454-6615


lblacher@risd.edu

Roger Williams University


Patti Goff or Patricia Finn


401-254-3224


401-254-3497 (fax)


career@rwu.edu


pfinn@rwu.edu

Salve Regina University


Julie Ward


Internship Coordinator


401-341-2275


401-341-2994 (fax)


Julie.ward@salve.edu

University of Rhode Island


Audrey Tessier


Employer Services Manager


401-874-4012


atessier@uri.edu
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